14/10.5
11.5
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
20.0

03
88
Tissue Forceps
Pinzette
Pince de tissus
Pinzas de tejido
General Instruments
TC Gold TC Gold
TC Gold
www.idpc.co.in 89
03
34/
Semken
   U3-7 3 -12 12 cm/4   ” U3-7 -12
   U3-7639-15 15 cm/6”    U3-7640-15
6 9 640
Gillies
U3-7 36-15
15 cm/6”
6
Gillies
U3-7 3 -15
15 cm/6”
6 7
Brown
U3-7 3 -15   15 cm/6”
U3-7638-20   20 cm/8”
  U3-7638-25   25 cm/10”
6 8
         Adlerkreutz
   U3-7 -15   15 cm/6”
   U3-7641-20   20 cm/8”
   U3-7641-25   25 cm/10”
641
          Adlerkreutz
   U3-7 -15   15 cm/6”
   U3-7642-20   20 cm/8”
   U3-7642-25   25 cm/10”
642
Taylor
U3-7 -17
17.5 cm/7”

Gerald
U3-7650-18
Gerald
U3-7651-18
Cushing
U3-7 -18
17.5 cm/7”
652
Cushing
U3-7 -18
17.5 cm/7”
653
Potts-Smith
14/
U3-7 -18        18 cm/7”
  U3-7654-21        21 cm/8   ”
  U3-7654-25        25 cm/10”
654 U3-7 -18
U3-7655-21
U3-7655-25
655

Unas pinzas finas y Splinter
General Instruments
03
92
Duval
U3-7 6-14
14.5 cm/5   ”
66
Collin-Duval
U3-7 -20
20 cm/8”
667
Durante
  U3-7 -14   14.5 cm/5   ”
  U3-7668-16   16.0 cm/6   ”
U3-7668-20    20.0 cm/8”
668
       Russ. Modell
U3-7 -15   15 cm/6”
U3-7669-20   20 cm/8”
U3-7669-25   25 cm/10”
669
12/
34/
14/

U3-7 714-16
U3-7714-20
U3-7714-24
U3-7714-30
U3-7 715-16
U3-7715-20
U3-7715-24
U3-7715-30
U3-7 716-16
U3-7716-20
U3-7716-24
U3-7716-30
U3-7
Adson
   717-12 12cm/4   "
U3-7717-15 15cm/6"
U3-7 34/
Debakey
12/
12/